0

Safety notices & recalls

Product recall notice

We have identified a safety issue with the following products:

Salon System Gellux Express Duo Steam Remover
sku 165739
If you have purchased Salon System Gellux Express Duo Steam Remover between March 2017 – June 2018, you should stop using it immediately. Following recent tests a non-compliance has been revealed.

Please return your item to your nearest store accompanied with proof of purchase for a full refund of purchase price. If you paid using PayPal please call our Customer Services Team on 0330 123 1907.


We apologise for any disappointment or inconvenience this may cause.

Thank you for your co-operation.

Salon Services Mobile Beauty Station (pink)
sku 136751
Salon Services Mobile Beauty Station (black)
sku 117258
Salon Services Compact Beauty Station (black)
sku 136750

If you have purchased any of these products prior to July 2017, you should stop using them immediately and return them to any one of our stores to receive a full refund. Alternatively you can call our Customer Services Team on 0800 980 9961 – Option 3.

This recall is only applicable to items purchased prior to July 2017.

We apologise for any disappointment or inconvenience this may cause.

Thank you for your co-operation.